U/ THE FESTIVAL RALLY
o > Bath Motor Club - 22nd February 2020
A— Overall Positions At MTC 2 (After Test 8)
No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-(I;(r)]:ﬂy Pos Cls Pos PoCsIUbnz:?:Pos PreviDoi:fsereml::?rst
2 Gavin Rogers Georgina Clark Ford Escort 4 35:58 1
3 Mark Slatcher Paul Nelson MG ZR 4 36:19 2 1 0:21 0:21
5 Keith Lane Martin Lane Ford Ka C8 36:28 1 0:09 0:30
9 Huw Morris Alan 'Bonzo' Williams Ford Focus 4 37:02 3 2 0:34 1:04
21 Gary White Bradley White BMW Compact C8 37:14 2 1 0:12 1:16
1 John Davies Nick Bloxham Ford Puma 4 37:43 4 3 0:29 1:45
11 Ethan Davies Ryan Swain Ford Puma 4 37:51 5 4 0:08 1:53
4 James Newbold Lizzie Pope Vauxhall Corsa 4 38:15 6 5 0:24 2:17
14 Paul Freeth Mark Dunkerley Rover 214 1 38:15 7 1 0:00 2:17
34 Damien Rigden James Crook MG ZR 2 38:24 8 1 0:09 2:26
20 Ben Griffin Steve Conner Peugeot 106 Rallye 5 38:30 9 1 0:06 2:32
25 Lewis Ayris Simon Lassam MG ZR 2 38:42 10 2 0:12 2:44
16 Tom Brooks Tony Brooks Ford Escort 4 38:46 11 6 0:04 2:48
7 Chris Woolley Jamie Woolley BMW E30 5 38:59 12 2 0:13 3:.01
24 Simon Ayris Kim Bannister MG ZR 2 39:11 13 3 0:12 3:13
18 James Griffiths Matt Venables Ford Puma 4 39:17 14 7 0:06 3:19
28 Chris White Jason Harris Ford Escort Harrier 5 39:34 15 3 0:17 3:36
17 Andrew Lees Grace Lees Ford Escort Sport 1 39:46 16 2 0:12 3:48
45 Richard Milbank Neal Allsopp Peugeot 106 Cc7 40:02 3 1 0:16 4:04
19 Tony McCarthy Shaun Layland Nissan Micra 1 40:10 17 3 0:08 4:12
22 Rob Fields Andy Fields Toyota MR2 C8 40:11 4 2 0:01 4:13
33 Darrell Denning Derek Drayton Peugeot 206 GTi 5 40:29 18 4 0:18 4:31
38 Richard Jones David Hillidge Nissan Micra 40:31 19 4 0:02 4:33
10 lain Freestone Nick Kennedy Rover 200 BRM 4 40:49 20 8 0:18 4:51
61 Aaron Short John Pinder Citroen AX GT 40:57 21 1 0:08 4:59
29 George Newman Jonathan Crook BMW 318Ti c8 41:01 5 0:04 5:03
35 Mike Thomas Ben Scott Peugeot 205 C8 41:03 6 4 0:02 5:05
30 John Taylor Richard Pashley MG ZR 1 41:06 22 4 0:03 5:08
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No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-(I;(r)]:ﬂy Pos Cls Pos PoCsIUbnz:?:Pos PreviDoi:fsereml::?rst
23 Graham Child Rob Granger BMW 318Ti 5 41:24 23 5 0:18 5:26
67 Chris Kemp Matthew Torok Peugeot 206 Cc8 41:24 7 5 Tie 5:26
44 Andrew Shread Tommy Pinnington Peugeot 106 5 41:27 24 6 0:03 5:29
36 Roger Fletcher Derek Mines MG ZR Cc7 41:37 8 2 0:10 5:39
32 Ollie Smith Billy Freeman Citroen C2 GT 6 41:56 25 1 0:19 5:58
51 James Hall Dave Galbraith MG ZR 5 42:04 26 7 0:08 6:06
41 Bob Wisniewski Paul Lettington Vauxhall Adam 2 42:09 27 5 0:05 6:11
60 David Allman Tim Beard Peugeot 205XS 3 42:23 28 2 0:14 6:25
42 lan Hazelton Paul Hardy MG ZR Cc7 42:26 9 3 0:03 6:28
27 Elliott Sharp Charlie Beshaw MG ZR 6 42:35 29 2 0:09 6:37
54 Chris Jones Richard Jones Peugeot 206 Gti 6 42:36 30 3 0:01 6:38
39 Luis Gutierrez-Diaz Suze Endean MG ZR c7 42:48 10 0:12 6:50
65 James Graham Jacob Williams Citroen Saxo VTR C8 42:53 11 0:05 6:55
52 Jeff Wherlock James Wherlock Suzuki Swift 6 42:54 31 4 0:01 6:56
48 Andrew Hankey Nathan Coles BMW Compact 4 43:14 32 9 0:20 7:16
26 Neal James Kevin Joneas Proton Satria GTi 5 43:36 33 8 0:22 7:38
40 Mike Saywell Ryan Harris Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 43:38 34 5 0:02 7:40

8 Peter Faulkner Wolfgang Schnittiger Toyota MR2 c8 43:43 12 7 0:05 7:45
50 Michael McNulty David Bisp MG ZR C7 44:06 13 5 0:23 8:08
49 James Durkin Pete Phennah Ford Fiesta ST150 6 44:09 35 5 0:03 8:11
59 Rob Clifton Julie Clifton MG ZR 2 44:24 36 6 0:15 8:26
43 Nathan Perks Rhys Jones Nissan Micra Cc7 44:32 14 6 0:08 8:34
53 Robert Ginn Paul Parker Mazda MX5 3 44:33 37 3 0:01 8:35
56 John Merrix Robert Merrix Mazda MX5 6 44:34 38 6 0:01 8:36
37 Nick Burton Craig Radford Rover Streetwise 2 44:41 39 7 0:07 8:43
a7 Roger Churchfield Ethan J Harris Autin Mini 3 45:28 40 4 0:47 9:30
62 Aubrey Bage Shaun Tolman Rover 200 6 46:18 41 7 0:50 10:20
66 Mike Hall Andy Hall Peugeot 206 Gti 5 47:13 42 9 0:55 11:15
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THE FESTIVAL RALLY
Bath Motor Club - 22nd February 2020

Overall Positions At MTC 2 (After Test 8)

Driver Navigator Car Class P-(I;z;allly Pos Cls Pos PoCsIUbnz:?:Pos PreviDoi:fsereml::?rst
55 Ashley Thomas Sam Vaux Ford Fiesta 6 47:14 43 8 0:01 11:16
58 Mike Gray Sally Gray MG ZR 3 47:37 44 5 0:23 11:39
63 John Woodward Sara Woodward Mazda MX5 6 50:01 45 2:24 14:03
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